SI.
No.

10

11

12

appln ID

214203
9
214195
6
215227
7
214186
9
214407
8
214233
7
214475
8
214489
0
214416
5
214574
6
214519
2
214170
1

Candidate name

GAYITHRI'V

BHARATH KB

Keerthi S

NAVEEN KUMAR N

MAHENDRA V R

MURTHY R

LAKSHMIBAI B D

YASHODA N

SATHISHA K

PUTTARAIU M

Akhilesh KR

VENUGOPALA N

Categor

Y

SC

2A

cat-1

3B

3-A

SC

SC

SC

SC

ST

2A

SC

Puc
Mark

437

522

470

306

449

333

370

373

412

450

405

343

%

72.83

87.00

78.33

51.00

74.83

55.50

61.67

62.17

68.67

75.00

67.50

57.17

Max.

Marks

\Mar

5200

5200

5200

4600

4600

4400

5200

3200

3200

4000

3200

Bangalore
University C
andidates

Marks
Obtained

4006.0
3931.0
3277.0
3713.0
3212.0
3112.0
2975.0
3475.0
2047.0
1994.0
2823.0

1935.0

Candidates

Percetage

78.60

75.60

74.48

71.40

69.89

67.65

67.61

66.83

63.97

62.31

61.36

60.47

quota

Bengaluru North University
BUB
BUB
BUB
BUB
BUB
BUB
BUB
BUB
BUB
BUB

BUB



Sl.

No.

13

14

15

16

17

18

214277
0
214458
0
214546
4
214249
2
214267
1
215149
5

appIn ID

ASHOKKUMAR A
VENKATESHA V
Mamatha B
chethan

S

NAGARAJU V

Mohan KumarH S

Candidate name

SC
SC
SC

2A

3A

Categor
y

434

473

265

407

399

397

Puc
Mark

S

72.33

78.83

44.17

67.83

66.50

66.17

%

Max.

4700

4600

3200

3600

1800

Marks

\Mar

2574.0

2436.0

1628.0

1808.0

903.00

3146.0
0

Marks
Obtained

68.3
9

54.77

52.96

50.88

50.22

50.17

BUB
BUB
BUB
BUB
BUB

Bangalore University, Jnanabharathi
Bangalore

OUT OF UNIVERSITY WITH IN KARNATAKA

Percetage

quota



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

214256
3
214499
4
213360
7
214389
2
214218
8
214096
8
215276
3
215280
4
214298
2
214359
6
215414
5
214169
1
214255
6
214264
7
214573
8
214533
9

Nagendra K

Chandan G N

SURYAPRAKASH D S

BUSHRA KAUSAR

B B DHANALAKSHMI

UDAYKUMAR M B

Amrut

BHUTALI PUJARI

sumveditha s

Vijay Kumar KN

Anusha B Scheduled

H Caste

Gavisiddana gouda p p

RAMESH

Kiran Kumar D P
Scheduled

H Navya Caste

ANIL KUMAR B R

SC

SC

ST

2B

3B

ST

SC

2A

GM

SC

Female

ST

ST

3-A

Female

SC

472

471

428

387

438

358

338

413

419

2555

417

312

252

343

295

381

78.67

78.50

71.33

64.50

73.00

59.67

56.33

68.83

69.83

60.47

69.50

52.00

42.00

57.17

49.17

63.50

4500

5200

4600

4300

100

4600

2900

3500

1000

1000

1690

3600

3500

6800

2100

3850

3782.0

3994.0

3520.0

3988.0

750.00

3376.0

2078.0

2494.0

705.00

696.00
1110.0

2264.0

2190.0

4177.0

1233.0

2091.0

84.04

76.61

76.52

75.90

75.00

73.39

72.34

71.25

70.50

69.60

65.68

62.89

62.57

61.42

58.71

54.68

ou

ou.

ou

ou

ou

ou

Gulbarga University ,

Gulbarga University ,

AMRITA VISHWA VIDYAPEETHA,
Tumakuru University

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF HEALT
Karnatak University, Pavate Nagar, D
INDIA

Gulbarga University ,

Visvesvaraya Technological Universit

ou

Tumkur University,



17

18

19

20

21

213871
3
214507
5
214181
1
214169
9
214229
8

213297
0

Muniswamappa
venkatesh vasumathi
LALITHA

S General
PRASHANTH KUMAR K S
PREETHAM N

SUREKHA N PAMADI

Manjunatha P

GM

Female

3A

SC

SC

271

329

315

218

430

45.17

54.83

52.50

36.33

71.67

1900

2200

7400

3200

5200

1035.0

1184.0

3909.0

1856.0

3568.0

1283.0
0

54.47

53.82

52.82

58.00

68.50

Autonom
S

University Of Mysore, VISHWAVIDYA
CRAWFORD HALL, MYSURU

Kuvempu University, Shankaraghatta
Visvesvaraya Technological Universit
Bangalore University, Jnanabharathi

Bangalore

Bengaluru City University, Palace Roz

OUT OF UNIVERSITY OUT SIDE KARNATAKA

8.35 gpa






